
CENTRAL ZONE, DHANBAD,  
DHANBAD, PIN: 826001, FAX: 0326-2221030, STD CODE: 0326,  

E-Mail: centralzonedhn@gmail.com 

Sl. 
No 

Name 
S/Shri 

Designation E mail 
Telephone No. 

Office Resid. Fax No. 

1. 
Ujjwal Tah 

Dy. Director General(CZ),  ,  
(Additional Charge) 

utah@dgms.gov.in 
 

2221030  2221030 

2. Sudhir Kumar PS to DDG  ddg.cz@dgms.gov.in 2221029  2221030 

3. K  Madhava  Rao Director (Mining)   kmadhavarao@dgms.gov.in    

4. Anand Agrawal Director (Elect) agarwal@dgms.gov.in 2221031   

5. 
Padarthi Balakrishna Director (Mech) bpadarthi@dgms.gov.in    

6. 
Suresh Kumar pededa Director (Mech.) skpedada@dgms.gov.in 2221032   

7. 
Praveen S Dy. Director (Elect.) Praveen.1105@dgms.gov.in  

 
 

8. 
Ch.Laxminarayana Dy.Director (Elect.) narayana.2608@dgms.gov.in  

 
 

9. 
Kaushik Sen Gupta Dy.Director (Mech.)  k.sengupta@dgms.gov.in  

 
 

DHANBAD REGION No. I; Email: dhanbadregion1@gmail.com 
10. Anil Kumar Das Director (Mining)   anilldas@dgms.gov.in 2221033   

11. Md. Javed Alam Dy. Director (Mining) Javed.alam84@dgms.gov.in    

DHANBAD REGION No. II; Email: region2dhn@gmail.com 
12. Manoj Kumar Sahoo Director (Mining) mksahoo@dgms.gov.in    

13. Kumresh A Dy.Director (Mining) kumeresh.a@dgms.gov.in    

DHANBAD REGION No. III; Email: dir.czr3.dgms@gmail.com 
14. Sagesh Kumar M.R. Director (Mining) sageshkumarmr@dgms.gov.in 2221035  2221035 

15. 
Mithilesh Kumar Dy.Director (Mining) mithilesh.k86@dgms.gov.in  

 
 

KODERMA REGION, POST OFFICE: KARMA (JHUMRITILAIYA), DIST. KODERMA (JHARKHAND),  
PIN: 825409, STD CODE: 06534; E-mail: dgmskoderma@gmail.com 

16. Nava Prokash Deori Director (Mining)  npdeori@dgms.gov.in; 222401  223483 
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